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Polet Kup 2024
Sombor, 3 - 4/2/2024

Event 18 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
03/02/2024 - 17:08 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 32.00 473 Q
2. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 36.16 328 Q
3. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 36.55 318 Q
4. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 36.70 314 Q
5. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 39.12 259 Q
6. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 40.66 231 Q
7. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 41.05 224 R
8. BLESIC, Uros 11 Novi Sad 46.27 156 R
9. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 09 Novi Sad 46.94 150

10. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 46.95 150
11. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 47.30 146
12. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 47.46 145
13. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 47.64 143
14. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 47.73 142
15. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.79 142
16. GALIC, Nikola 09 Polet Sombor 48.39 137
17. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 49.91 124
18. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 52.41 107
19. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 54.36 96
20. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 54.88 93
21. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 56.18 87
22. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 1:01.94 65

13 - 14 years

1. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Novi Sad 36.16 328 Q
2. CURCIC, Filip 10 Sombor 36.55 318 Q
3. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Polet Sombor 36.70 314 Q
4. STEFANOVIC, Aleksa 10 Novi Sad 39.12 259 Q
5. BOCA, David 10 Polet Sombor 40.66 231 Q
6. CSILICS, Milan 11 Bajai Spartacus SC 41.05 224 R
7. BLESIC, Uros 11 Novi Sad 46.27 156 R
8. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 47.30 146
9. KURTISI, Davud 10 Vojvodina 47.64 143

10. DJURICA, Danilo 11 Vojvodina 49.91 124
11. CUPIC, Milan 11 Sombor 56.18 87

11 - 12 years

1. ZEC, Jovan 12 Novi Sad 46.95 150
2. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Sombor 47.46 145
3. VIDEKI, Aron 12 Bajai Spartacus SC 47.73 142
4. BERIC, Luka 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 47.79 142
5. IKOTITY, Aron 13 Bajai Spartacus SC 52.41 107
6. KANIZAI, David 13 Spartak Prozivka 54.36 96
7. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Polet Sombor 54.88 93
8. JEREMIC, Nikola 13 Polet Sombor 1:01.94 65


